OGRETMEN
Alaattin ALTUN

Ali imam GURBUZER

Aynur AYCIBIN

Bahri KARADAG

Burcu DAL

Busra ARKAN

Busgra YILMAZ

Ceren GOKDENIZ

Derya SENTURK

Dogan KOCAMAN

Ela OZDEMIR

Ersel DEDE

Esra KAPLAN

Feridun GULTEKIN

Hakan YILMAZ

Halil AYHAN

Halil KARAYIGITL ER

Hatice YALCINTAS

Hiiseyin KIREZ

Kubra ASLAN

Mehmet KORUCU

Mehmet YAMAN

Mehmet YILDIZ

Mesut Girman YARICI

Musa Kazim BILGIN

Nermin KUSTEPE

Nesrin DAGLI

Nurdan DEMIR

Orhan KARACA

Oner AKTAS

Ozlem EFEOGLU

Perihan KARAKUTUK

Pervin KIZILKAYA

Sema ALOGLU

Sevgi Kara ALKAN

Sinem BICEN

Simeyye KAYA

Ulker DOGAN

Veysel YUKSEK

Yasemin YILDIRIM

Yeter UNAL

Zeynep BOZDURGUT

BRANSI
Matematik
Muzik
Edebiyat
Cografya
Almanca
DKAB
ingilizce
Almanca
Beden Egitimi
Tarih
Matematik
Edebiyat
Matematik
Edebiyat
Fizik
Felsefe
Kimya
Biyoloji
Beden Egitimi
DKAB
Edebiyat
Kimya
Matematik
Tarih
Cografya
ingilizce
ingilizce
Fizik
Tarih
Matematik
Resim
Edebiyat
Matematik
Fizik
ingilizce
ingilizce
ingilizce
Biyoloji
Matematik
DKAB
Matematik
Edebiyat

GUN
Persembe
Pazartesi
Carsamba
Pazartesi
Pazartesi
Cuma
Pazartesi
Carsamba
Cuma
Cuma
Carsamba
Sali
Pazartesi
Carsamba
Pazartesi
Sali
Carsamba
Persembe
Pazartesi
Persembe
Carsamba
Persembe
Pazartesi
Sali
Pazartesi
Pazartesi
Sali
Carsamba
Carsamba
Sali
Cuma
Carsamba
Pazartesi
Carsamba
Carsamba
Pazartesi
Carsamba
Cuma
Carsamba
Cuma
Sali
Cuma

DERS

6
2
3
2
2
2
3
6
3
4
3
4
5
4
5
3
5
4
3
4
5
5
5
3
5
5
3
3
3
3
3
3
7
2
5
3
3
5
4
3
7
5

SAAT ARALIGI

13:40-14:20
09:50:10:30
10:40-11:20
09:50:10:30
09:50:10:30
09:50:10:30
10:40-11:20
13:40-14:20
10:40-11:20
11:30-12:10
10:40-11:20
11:30-12:10
12:50-13:30
11:30-12:10
12:50-13:30
10:40-11:20
12:50-13:30
11:30-12:10
10:40-11:20
11:30-12:10
12:50-13:30
12:50-13:30
12:50-13:30
10:40-11:20
12:50-13:30
12:50-13:30
10:40-11:20
10:40-11:20
10:40-11:20
10:40-11:20
10:40-11:20
10:40-11:20
14:30-15:10
09:50:10:30
12:50-13:30
10:40-11:20
10:40-11:20
12:50-13:30
11:30-12:10
10:40-11:20
14:30-15:10
12:50-13:30



